INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County shooting center - 7/13/2023
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD

REECE, PETER
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

MCCRACKEN, LANDON
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SMITH, GRAYDEN
TEAM COON CREEK

DENIO, ADRIANNA
TEAM COON CREEK

MORENO, CADDIS
YSA CLAY DOGS

REECE, ADELINE
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

35

30

SCORES

+

84

82

76

72

65

58

+

TOTAL
84 84
82 82
76 76
72 72
65 65
58 58

SHOOT-OFF

7/11/2024 - 1:50:55 PM

Page 1



